

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Writ Petition No.39836 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	21.11.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Learned Assistant Government pleader submitted that the counter filed by them was returned with certain office objections. As such, sought time to comply and re-submit the same before the Registry. For counter, post the matter on 19.12.2024. Meantime, reply, if any by the petitioner. <u>RC, J</u> TJN	